Programmanr. 38
29-12-2017 - 10:59

Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Jongens, 50m vlinderslag

MZ&PC
Maastricht

Junioren 1 en 2
Startlijst Voorronde

naam
Serie 1 van 6

3 Justin Steenkamp
4 Luuk Bult
5 Mathijs Blok

Serie 2 van 6

2 Rico Meijll

3 Jaap Gabriels
Lyon Hendriks
Wouter van Hest
Andreas Oxinoudis
Sander Fumarola

I

~No O

Serie 3van 6

1 German Prokopov
Anthony Zimmerman
Kyjel Vrencken
Thom Stinges

Bart de Waard
Dylan Owens

Giles Weijzen

Jarno Winands

0 ~NO O hWN

Serie 4 van 6

1 Jurre Veldhuijsen
Dries Mostert

Jordi Kremers

Tijn van Kuijk

Jelle Kockx

Luka Geraerds

Siem van der Sterren
Wannes Vermeir

O~NO O WN

Serie 5van 6

1 Kadir Bircan
Daan Smits
Nick Hendrickx
Serge Knops
Koen de Groot
Cas Hungens
Sem Bonte
Kjell Reumkens

O~NO O WN

Serie 6 van 6

1 Koen Vissers
Luca van den Berg
Cas Verstegen
Luca Janssen
Timo Kaanen
Juiliano Soliani
Sven van Eeghem
Stan Houtvast

0 ~NO O hWN

vereniging

Z.\V. Tiamat
SWNZ (Sg)
Zwemclub Eijsden

PSv

TRB/RES

Noord Limburg(SG)

TRB/RES

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
TRB/RES

Zv Kimbria

ReSet (SG)

\VAY

Mosa-Regio

Zwemclub Eijsden

ReSet (SG)

Hellas-Glana

De Vrije Slag

Z.V. Tiamat

HzPC

Mosa-Regio

Hellas-Glana

Mosa-Regio

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Tempo Valkenswaard

ReSet (SG)

Hellas-Glana

Zwemclub Eijsden

Tempo Valkenswaard

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
Hellas-Glana

PSV
Mosa-Regio
HzPC
Mosa-Regio
Hellas-Glana
DAW
Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana

inschrijftijd

NT
50.66
51.02

48.79
48.61
45.91
46.22
48.74
49.25

45.66
44.25
43.33
42.36
42.82
43.72
45.51
45.86

40.38
37.47
33.31
31.23
32.03
35.38
38.50
41.19

38.75
36.96
33.09
31.00
31.65
34.29
37.82
41.09

38.53
36.22
32.76
30.37
31.50
33.43
37.64
40.80

200404133
200500607
200402433

200500643
200500961
200500893
200501301
GZVN/11108/05
GZVN/11099/05

GZVN/11149/05
200503035
200403273
200501167
200403969
200403705
200501101
200500281

200400603
200400995
200402267
200501087
200401697
200502077
200402171
GZVN/11043/05

GZVN/11067/05
200400981
200401025
200403867
200401059
200400017
200400427
200401385

200401429
200401087
200500891
200403237
200500053
200400353
200400541
200500883

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

o5

Registered to MZ&PC
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